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PRODUCT INFORMATION
DR MACLEODS CAFÈ AU LAIT FLAVOURED WEIGHT LOSS DRINK

CODE NO: 6270
INGREDIENT DECLARATION 
Skim Milk Powder, Calcium Caseinate (From Milk), Fructose, Beverage Whitener
(Glucose Syrup Solids, Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Sodium Caseinate (From Milk),
Minerals Salts 340, 451, 452, Emulsifiers 471, 481, Anti-caking Agent 551, Flavour 260,
Lecithin), Coffee Powder(2%), Minerals (Magnesium Oxide, Zinc Oxide, Potassium Iodide,
Ferrous Sulphate), Flavour, Carrageenan, Mineral Salt (339), Caramel Powder, Dextrose,
Vitamins (C, E, Niacin, A, D, B12, Pyridoxine, Riboflavin, Thiamin, Folate)

DECLARATION OF ALLERGENS AND OTHER SUBSTANCES
COMPONENT

A CHECKED BOX INDICATES THE PRESENCE OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPONENT

TYPE

□ Cereals containing gluten

□ Crustacea and Crustacea containing
    products
□ Egg and egg containing products

□ Fish and fish containing products

■ Milk and milk containing products Skim Milk Powder, Calcium Caseinate,
Sodium Caseinate in the Beverage
Whitener

□ Nuts and nut containing products

□ Peanut and peanut containing products

□ Seeds and seed containing products

■Soya and soya derivatives Lecithin in Beverage Whitener

□ Sulphites in concentration of 10mg/kg 
    or more
□ Royal Jelly

□ Bee Pollen

□ Propolis

□ Aspartame

■Guarana or other caffeine containing     
    products

Coffee Powder

□ Quinine

□ Phytosterol esters

□ Ingredients causing a laxative effect
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